ONLY SUPPER

Chicken Portion (breast) £3.40 £5.20
Chicken Portion (leg) £3.00 £4.80
Chicken Korma or Tikka £6.80
Sundrenched Tomato & Garlic Pasta(v) £6.30
Penne Carbonara £5.80
Duck & Hoisin Spring Rolls(8) £3.80

Southern Fried Chicken £6.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken £6.80

Supper includes chips or rice

Halibut, Skate, Plaice, John Dory, Lemon Sole, Tusk,

Whiting, Megrim ,Catfish & Witches when available
Apple or Rhubarb Sponge, Sticky Toffee Pudding,
Ice Creams, Chocolate, Drinks, Sauces
*Rice flour batter available* 15p extra

JACKS CHIPPY

THE FAMOUS WESTRAY FISH & CHIPS
OPEN WED & SAT NIGHTS
4.30 to 7.30pm Sept - May 2017
PHONE US ON 677471

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN VILLAGE & GILL PIER



Haddock

Small Haddock
Plaice

Cod

Monk

Squid

Orkney Scallops
Orkney Salmon Bites
Scampi

Betty's Patties (2)
Orkney Sausages (2)
Orkney Black Pudding (2)

Orkney White Pudding (2)

ONLY
£4.70
£3.70
£4.40
£4.90
£5.70
£5.20
£6.90
£4.80
£4.40
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00

£2.00

SUPPER
£6.50
£5.50
£6.20
£6.70
£7.50
£7.00
£8.70
£6.60
£6.20
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80

£3.80

ONLY
Orkney Haggis £2.00
Smoked Sausage £2.00
Veggie Patties (2) (v) £1.80

Tattie, Leek & Cheese Patties (2) (v)

Donaldsons Beefburgers (2) £2.00

Beefburger Roll £1.70
Cheeseburger £2.00
Chicken Burger (2) £2.00
Chicken Burger Roll £1.50
King Rib £1.80
Chips (Small) £1.30
Chips (Large) £1.80
Chips & Cheese £2.80

Onion Rings £1.25

SUPPER
£3.80
£3.80
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.30

£3.60



