	ONLY	SUPPER
Chicken Portion (breast)	£3.40	£5.20
Chicken Portion (leg)	£3.00	£4.80
Chicken Korma or Tikka		£6.80
Sundrenched Tomato & Garlic	Pasta(v)	£6.30
Penne Carbonara		£5.80
Duck & Hoisin Spring Rolls(8)	£3.80	
Southern Fried Chicken		£6.80
Sweet & Sour Chicken		£6.80

Supper includes chips or rice

Halibut, Skate, Plaice, John Dory, Lemon Sole, Tusk, Whiting, Megrim ,Catfish & Witches when available Apple or Rhubarb Sponge, Sticky Toffee Pudding, Ice Creams, Chocolate, Drinks, Sauces *Rice flour batter available* 15p extra

JACKS CHIPPY



THE FAMOUS WESTRAY FISH & CHIPS

OPEN WED & SAT NIGHTS

4.30 to 7.30pm Sept - May 2017

PHONE US ON 677471

FREE DELIVERY WITHIN VILLAGE & GILL PIER

	ONLY	SUPPER		ONLY	SUPPER
Haddock	£4.70	£6.50	Orkney Haggis	£2.00	£3.80
Small Haddock	£3.70	£5.50	Smoked Sausage	£2.00	£3.80
Plaice	£4.40	£6.20	Veggie Patties (2) (v)	£1.80	£3.60
Cod	£4.90	£6.70	Tattie, Leek & Cheese Pattie	s (2) (v)	£3.60
Monk	£5.70	£7.50	Donaldsons Beefburgers (2)	£2.00	£3.80
Squid	£5.20	£7.00	Beefburger Roll	£1.70	£3.50
Orkney Scallops	£6.90	£8.70	Cheeseburger	£2.00	£3.80
Orkney Salmon Bites	£4.80	£6.60	Chicken Burger (2)	£2.00	£3.80
Scampi	£4.40	£6.20	Chicken Burger Roll	£1.50	£3.30
Betty's Patties (2)	£1.80	£3.60	King Rib	£1.80	£3.60
Orkney Sausages (2)	£1.80	£3.60	Chips (Small)	£1.30	
Orkney Black Pudding (2)	£2.00	£3.80	Chips (Large)	£1.80	
Orkney White Pudding (2)	£2.00	£3.80	Chips & Cheese	£2.80	
			Onion Rings	£1.25	